Emergency Products
From left: UNCTR microphone with UCAR remote mic jack and cable, Omega 9200
controller, and U90 amplifier.
#5114
499
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Siren features eight user-

1108 Raymond Way, Anaheim, CA 92801
Tel.: (800) 854-3375 • Fax: (714) 871-3418 ©1998 Federal Signal Corporation
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify one U90 siren or one UDMO dual-mode
siren with cable (a second siren is required for
dual-mode capability).
2. Specify Omega controller.
UM650 Motorcycle switch adaptor
UM3000 Undercover siren/light controller
UM5000 Panel mount siren/PA controller
UM6000 Panel mount siren/light/PA controller
UM8000 Siren/light/PA controller with 8 on/off
switches
UM8001 Siren/light/PA controller with 7 on/off
and 1 momentary switch
UM8003 Siren/light/PA controller with 5 on/off
and 3 momentary switches
UM8101 Siren/light/PA controller with Main-
tained Blackout, 7 on/off switches, and
1 momentary switch
UM8102 Siren/light/PA controller with Main-
tained Blackout, 6 on/off switches, and
2 momentary switches
UM9000 Warning light controller with custom-
ized accessory switches
UM9200 Siren/light/PA controller with custom-
ized accessory switches
3. Specify required cable.
UCA90-1 1' cable
UCA90-4 4' cable
UCA90-18 18' cable
UCA92 Dual-mode cable
UCAR Remote microphone jack cable
FACTORY SET SPECIFICATIONS
Input Operating Standby
Model Voltage Current Current
U90 12 VDC 20 mA–170 A 20 mA
DIMENSIONS
Height Width Depth Ship. Weight
Model in. cm. in. cm. in. cm. lbs. kg.
U90 2.6 6.6 4.5 11.4 4.3 10.9 4.0 1.8
UM650 1.3 3.2 1.6 4.1 1.0 2.5 1.0 0.5
UM3000 1.9 4.8 1.4 3.5 1.3 3.2 1.0 0.5
UM5000 1.6 4.1 4.1 10.4 1.3 3.2 1.0 0.5
6000 2.6 6.6 6.4 16.3 2.6 6.6 2.0 0.9
8000 2.6 6.6 6.4 16.3 2.6 6.6 2.0 0.9
9000 2.5 6.4 6.3 16.0 3.1 7.9 3.0 1.4
4. Specify options and/or accessories.
UFMO Bezel
UNCOR Microphone with cable
UNCTR Noise-cancelling microphone with cable
UOP09 Delete Hi-Lo/Hetro sounds (no charge)
UOP15 Trunk release (+)
UOP16 Trunk release (–)
UOP17 Strobe dimming (+)
UOP18 Strobe dimming (–)
UOP19 Two-way radio microphone siren kill
UOP25 Jog switches for Smart Vector
UPKM Park siren deactivator
USGT Gun lock timer
UTAS Temperature sensor (canine) switch
5. Order speaker(s) (if necessary). Contact factory for
mounting kits.
BP100 100-watt compact speaker
MC 58-watt motorcycle speaker
MC-5Z 100-watt motorcycle speaker
MS100 100-watt DynaMax™ speaker
TS100 100-watt lightbar speaker
TS200 200-watt lightbar speaker